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Waynesville R-VI School District 
 Athletic Department  

200 G. W. Lane, Waynesville 65583 

   Phone: 573-842-2450 Fax: 573-842-2402 

cace@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

Cory Ace, Director of District MSHSAA Athletics &Activities  

Jamie Stearns, Administrative Asst.                

Candice Gorenflo, Administrative Asst. 

Dr. Jason Whitt, Principal                                                      

 

Coach Contacts 

 
 

Waynesville High School (WHS) 
 

9th – 12th Cheerleading    Justice Miller  jmiller2@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

9th – 12th Boys’ & Girls’ Cross Country  Heather Hawn  hhawn@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

9th – 12th Girls’ Golf    Nathan Boeh  nboeh@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

9th – 12th Football    Kyle Barkley  kbarkley@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

   

9th – 12th Boys’ Soccer    Eric Thornburg  ethornburg@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

  

 

9th – 12th Softball    Rochelle Maubach rmaubach@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

9th – 12th Boys’ Swimming   Nicole Stone  nstone@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

9th – 12th Girls’ Tennis    Kayla Wilson  kwilson@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

9th – 12th Girls’ Volleyball   Amber Barkley  abarkley@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

 

Waynesville Middle School (WMDS) 
 

7th & 8th Boys’ & Girls’ Cross Country Charlotte Ray   cray@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

   

7th & 8th Football   Neftali Perez   nperez@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

     Kelly Walker   kwalker@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

  

7th & 8th Girls’ Volleyball  Maria Duncan   mduncan@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

     Kelly Caffey   kcaffey@waynesville.k12.mo.us 
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